LATEX MATTRESSES

All our Latex Mattresses are Australian Made 100% Natural Dunlop Pincore Latex with Highest Quality LGA/ECO
German Tested Multi Density Cores Adjustable at Home. Removable Washable 100% Cotton and Tencel (100%
Natural Eucalyptus) Quilted Cover (Recommended) or Optional Non-Quilted 100% Cotton cover.
Comfort Type has 7 Zones for Optimum Comfort and Support along the length of the Mattress.

Comfort Support Type has 7 Zones + AMD (Advanced Multi Density) allows a Greater Range of Density

Adjustment + GOLS (Global Organic Latex Standard) 100% Certified Organic Latex. Latex Mattresses have our
20 Year Warranty, 100 Day Comfort and Price Match Guarantee.
Free Delivery Australia Wide on Latex Mattresses, except some remote areas.

Soft, Medium and Firm densities are the same price. Our most popular mattresses are highlighted below.

Cover

Product Name

King

Queen

Double

K-Single

Singles

UnQuilted

15cm Supreme

$1425

$1245

$1150

$970

$875

Tencel Quilted

17cm Supreme

$1755

$1535

$1425

$1205

$1095

UnQuilted

15¢cm Supreme Comfort

$1755

$1520

$1395

$1160

$1040

Tencel Quilted

17c¢cm Supreme Comfort

$2085

$1810

$1670

$1395

$1260

UnQuilted

15¢cm Supreme Comfort Support

$2085

$1795

$1645

$1355

$1205

Tencel Quilted

17cm Supreme Comfort Support

$2415

$2085

$1920

$1590

$1425

UnQuilted

20cm Luxury

$1755

$1535

$1425

$1205

$1095

Tencel Quilted

22cm Luxury

$2085

$1825

$1700

$1440

$1315

UnQuilted

20cm Luxury Comfort

$2195

$1905

$1755

$1465

$1315

Tencel Quilted

22c¢cm Luxury Comfort

$2525

$2195

$2030

$1700

$1535

UnQuilted

20cm Luxury Comfort Support

$2635

$2270

$2085

$1720

$1535

Tencel Quilted

22cm Luxury Comfort Support

$2965

$2565

$2360

$1960

$1755

UnQuilted

25c¢m Plush

$2085

$1890

$1700

$1505

$1315

Tencel Quilted

27c¢cm Plush

$2415

$2195

$1975

$1755

$1535

UnQuilted

25cm Plush Comfort

$2635

$2290

$2110

$1765

$1590

Tencel Quilted

27cm Plush Comfort

$2965

$2580

$2385

$2000

$1810

UnQuilted

25c¢m Plush Comfort Support

$3185

$2745

$2525

$2085

$1865

Tencel Quilted | 27cm Plush Comfort Support $3515 $3035 $2800 $2320 $2085
MATTRESS TOPPERS AND FUTONS

Plain

Scm Topper

$490

$460

$435

$415

$395

UnQuilted

Scm Topper

$750

$675

$625

$585

$555

Telcel Quilted

Scm Topper

$1255

$1115

$1065

$1015

$940

Futons

FC

100% Cotton or with Foam Core

\Y% PN (®

Covers 100% cotton, washable

$985

ESTER
$260

$835

$215

$765

$190

$665

$170

$595

$160

MC

Covers 100% cotton quilted

$765

$655

$630

$600

$545

MP

Mattress protector Tencel

$195

$175

$160

$135

$120

OMP

Mattress Protector Organic

$360

$330

$295

$265

$230

TQ

Quilt 100% Tencel Winter

$425

$360

$325

$305

$280

TQS

Quilt All Seasons Tencel

$730

$635

$605

$530

$495

TS

Sheet Sets 100% Tencel

$379

$349

$309

$269

$249

TS

Quilt Covers 100% Tencel

$249

$219

LP

Mattress

Latex Pillows

Adjustable $109 | Soft Air $109

Quilt

Contoured $109

Pillows

Sheets

Mattress Protector

TOTAL

CONTACT INFORMATION

Manager

Brett Craig

Telephone

(08) 8443 8666

0412 877 765

Email & Web

info@latexbeds.com.au

www.dawnlatexmattress.com.au

Note

Please phone first before visiting

Location

34 Cawthorne Street, Thebarton SA 5031 (Enter off Phillips Street)






