LATEX MATTRESSES

All our Latex Mattresses are Australian Made 100% Natural Dunlop Pincore Latex with Highest Quality LGA/ECO German Tested Multi Density Cores Adjustable at Home. Removable Washable 100% Cotton and Tencel (100% Natural Eucalyptus) Quilted Cover (Recommended) or Optional Non-Quilted 100% Cotton cover.

Comfort Type has 7 Zones for Optimum Comfort and Support along the length of the Mattress.

Comfort Support Type has 7 Zones + AMD (Advanced Multi Density) allows a Greater Range of Density Adjustment + GOLS (Global Organic Latex Standard) 100% Certified Organic Latex. Latex Mattresses have our 20 Year Warranty, 100 Day Comfort and Price Match Guarantee.

Free Delivery Australia Wide on Latex Mattresses, except some remote areas.

Soft, Medium and Firm densities are the same price. Our most popular mattresses are highlighted below.

Soft, Medium a	and Firm densities are the same price	e. Our mos	st popular m	attresses ai	re nighlight	ea below.		
Cover	Product Name	King	Queen	Double	K-Single	Singles		
UnQuilted	15cm Supreme	\$1425	\$1245	\$1150	\$970	\$875		
Tencel Quilted	17cm Supreme	\$1755	\$1535	\$1425	\$1205	\$1095		
UnQuilted	15cm Supreme Comfort	\$1755	\$1520	\$1395	\$1160	\$1040		
Tencel Quilted	17cm Supreme Comfort	\$2085	\$1810	\$1670	\$1395	\$1260		
UnQuilted	15cm Supreme Comfort Support	\$2085	\$1795	\$1645	\$1355	\$1205		
Tencel Quilted	17cm Supreme Comfort Support	\$2415	\$2085	\$1920	\$1590	\$1425		
UnQuilted	20cm Luxury	\$1755	\$1535	\$1425	\$1205	\$1095		
Tencel Quilted	22cm Luxury	\$2085	\$1825	\$1700	\$1440	\$1315		
UnQuilted	20cm Luxury Comfort	\$2195	\$1905	\$1755	\$1465	\$1315		
Tencel Quilted	22cm Luxury Comfort	\$2525	\$2195	\$2030	\$1700	\$1535		
UnQuilted	20cm Luxury Comfort Support	\$2635	\$2270	\$2085	\$1720	\$1535		
Tencel Quilted	22cm Luxury Comfort Support	\$2965	\$2565	\$2360	\$1960	\$1755		
UnQuilted	25cm Plush	\$2085	\$1890	\$1700	\$1505	\$1315		
Tencel Quilted	27cm Plush	\$2415	\$2195	\$1975	\$1755	\$1535		
UnQuilted	25cm Plush Comfort	\$2635	\$2290	\$2110	\$1765	\$1590		
Tencel Quilted	27cm Plush Comfort	\$2965	\$2580	\$2385	\$2000	\$1810		
UnQuilted	25cm Plush Comfort Support	\$3185	\$2745	\$2525	\$2085	\$1865		
Tencel Quilted	27cm Plush Comfort Support	\$3515	\$3035	\$2800	\$2320	\$2085		
MATTRESS TOPPERS AND FUTONS								
Plain	5cm Topper	\$490	\$460	\$435	\$415	\$395		
UnQuilted	5cm Topper	\$750	\$675	\$625	\$585	\$555		
Telcel Quilted	5cm Topper	\$1255	\$1115	\$1065	\$1015	\$940		
Futons	100% Cotton or with Foam Core	\$985	\$835	\$765	\$665	\$595		
	Manc	HESTER						
FC	Covers 100% cotton, washable	\$260	\$215	\$190	\$170	\$160		
MC	Covers 100% cotton quilted	\$765	\$655	\$630	\$600	\$545		
MP	Mattress protector Tencel	\$195	\$175	\$160	\$135	\$120		
OMP	Mattress Protector Organic	\$360	\$330	\$295	\$265	\$230		
TQ	Quilt 100% Tencel Winter	\$425	\$360	\$325	\$305	\$280		
TQS	Quilt All Seasons Tencel	\$730	\$635	\$605	\$530	\$495		
TS	Sheet Sets 100% Tencel	\$379	\$349	\$309	\$269	\$249		
TS	Quilt Covers 100% Tencel	\$249	\$219					
LP	Latex Pillows	Adjustab	le \$109 Sof	t Air \$109	Contou	red \$109		
PRICE CHECK LIST								
Mattress	Quilt							
Pillows Sh								
Mattress Protect	or							
TOTAL								
CONTACT INFORMATION								
Manager	Brett Craig							
Telephone	(08) 8443 8666		0412 877 765					
Email & Web	info@latexbeds.com.au				www.dawnlatexmattress.com.au			
Note	Please phone first before visiting	Please phone first before visiting						
Location		34 Cawthorne Street, Thebarton SA 5031 (Enter off Phillips Street)						
	,							